
Current Member Position Email Address

Main Office
Christopher Woodside Operations Manager info@abqgardencenter.org
Main Google Admin Account
Account not monitored **DO NOT USE** admin@abqgardencenter.org
Executive Board
Regina Hampton President pres@abqgardencenter.org
Connie Wenk 1st Vice President firstvp@abqgardencenter.org
Susan McCausland 2nd Vice President secondvp@abqgardencenter.org
Marcia Finical Treasurer treas@abqgardencenter.org
Jewel Cutter Assistant Treasurer assttreas@abqgardencenter.org
Dianne Cress Recording Secretary recsec@abqgardencenter.org
Amy Howard Corresponding Secretary corsec@abqgardencenter.org
Gigi Zacharias Director director1@abqgardencenter.org
Susan Head Director director2@abqgardencenter.org
Pam Walker Director director3@abqgardencenter.org

Committees 
**Suspended until 2025 Flower Show Tea tea@abqgardencenter.org
Mary Crawford Garden Guardians gardenguardians@abqgardencenter.org
Pam Walker/Susan Head Gardening U gardeningu@abqgardencenter.org
Beth Herschman Glow N' Stroll glownstroll@abqgardencenter.org
Janet Dooley/Donna Kendrick Holiday Fair holidayfair@abqgardencenter.org
Beth Herschman Parade of Gardens (Garden Tour) paradeofgardens@abqgardencenter.org

Departments
Regina Hampton Garden Gift Shop shop@abqgardencenter.org
Dorothy Brethauer Grounds Coordinator grounds@abqgardencenter.org
Ginny Longbotham Building Maintenance building@abqgardencenter.org


